
Publication Email
Barham Bridge admin@barhamnews.net.au
Border Mail letters@bordermail.com.au
Area News editor@areanews.com.au
Country News editor@countrynews.com.au
Pastoral Times / SRN zoe.mcmaugh@denipt.com.au
Riverina Leader ross.tyson@fairfaxmedia.com.au
Riverine Herald editorial@riverineherald.com.au
Shepparton News editor@sheppnews.com.au
Shepparton Adviser editorial@sheppartonadviser.com.au
Yarrawonga Chronicle editor@yarrawongachronicle.com.au
Swan Hill Guardian edit@theguardian.com.au
The Australian letters@theaustralian.com.au
Daily Telegraph letters@dailytelegraph.com.au
The Age letters@theage.com.au
Herald Sun hsletters@heraldsun.com.au
Weekly Times letters@theweeklytimes.com.au
The Land editor@theland.com.au

Newspaper Contact Details - Letters to the Editor

mailto:admin@barhamnews.net.au
mailto:letters@bordermail.com.au
mailto:editor@areanews.com.au
mailto:editor@countrynews.com.au
mailto:zoe.mcmaugh@denipt.com.au
mailto:ross.tyson@fairfaxmedia.com.au
mailto:editorial@riverineherald.com.au
mailto:editor@sheppnews.com.au
mailto:editorial@sheppartonadviser.com.au
mailto:editor@yarrawongachronicle.com.au
mailto:edit@theguardian.com.au
mailto:letters@theaustralian.com.au
mailto:letters@dailytelegraph.com.au
mailto:letters@theage.com.au
mailto:hsletters@heraldsun.com.au
mailto:letters@theweeklytimes.com.au
mailto:editor@theland.com.au

	Sheet1

